
July
Canada Day 
National Day (1962) 
Independence Day 
Liberation Day 

Independence Day (1776) 
Independence Day (1811) 

Independence Day 
Independence Day 
National Day
Birthday of His Majesty The King 

National Day 
National Day
Independence Day (1973) 

National Day 
National Day

1 Canada
Republic of Burundi 
Republic of Belarus 
Rwandese Republic 
United States of America 
Bolivarian Republic of Venezuela 

Republic of Cabo Verde 

Republic of Malawi 
Union of the Comoros 

Nepal
Solomon Islands 
Republic of South Sudan 
Commonwealth of the Bahamas 

Mongolia
Democratic Republic of Sao Tomé and 
Principe

Kiribati
Montenegro

France

1

3
4

4
5

5
6
6
7
7

9
10

11
12

National Day 

National Day 

National Day 

Republic Day 

National Day
Accession of King Leopold I (1831) 

National Day 
Independence Day 

National Day

Independence Day (1821) 
Ascension of the Throne 

Independence Day (1950)

12

13

14

Iraq14

Republic of Colombia 

Kingdom of Belgium 

Arab Republic of Egypt 

Republic of Liberia 
Republic of Maldives 

Republic of Peru 

Kingdom of Morocco 

Republic of Vanuatu

20
21

23
26

26

28

30

30

August
Independence Day 

National Day
Proclamation of Independence (1960) 

Independence Day 

Independence Day 
Independence Day 

National Day
Independence Day (1809)

National Day 
Independence Day 

National Day 

National Day

Republic of Benin 

Swiss Confederation 

Republic of the Niger 

Jamaica
Plurinational State of Bolivia 
Republic of Côte d'Ivoire 

Republic of Singapore 
Republic of Ecuador 

Republic of Chad 
Republic of India 

Republic of the Congo 

Gabonese Republic

1

1
3

6
6
7

9
10
11
15

15

17
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